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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 22nd round, Match #169

Friday, 28.03.2025, 15:30, Cherkasy Arena, Cherkasy. 16°C. Spectators: 860

«LNZ» Cherkasy

Kucherenko Yevhenii
Muravskyy Nazariy
Drambaiev Oleksandr
Putria lllia

Dajko Ajdi
Tankovskyi Viacheslav
Thill Olivier (C)

Eynel

Pasich Hennadii
Momoh Francis
Jashari Muharrem

bstitutes
Samoilenko Kirill
Penkov Herman
Salihu Hajdin
Assinor Mark
Nonikashvili Shota
Boiko Vitalii
Topalov Dmytro
Naumets Vladyslav
Mollo
J. Bennette

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Referee:

Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Berkut Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Matiash Viktor
4th Official:

Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

0:1

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1
31
34
44
5
15
8
55
40
7
11

Kudryk Oleh
Maisuradze Giorgi
Vialle

Chobotenko Serhii
Sarapii Eduard
Mykhailichenko Bohdan
Babenko Ruslan (C)
Krushynskyi Borys
Gonsalves
Nazarenko Oleksandr
Hutsuliak Oleksii

Substitutes

71
4

13
60
18
14
10
38
37
9

27

Suntsov Danylo

Mati¢ Matej

Taylor

Melnychenko Maksym
Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
Biton Ofek

Yosefi Tomer
Karaman Yaroslav
Talles

Batista

Bristri¢ Admir

Coach
Ashur Imad

VAR Referee:

Paskhal Ihor

VAR Referee Assistant:
Shandor Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

Delegate:

Radushynskyy Viktor
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 22nd round, Match #169
Friday, 28.03.2025, 15:30, Cherkasy Arena, Cherkasy. 16°C. Spectators: 860

«LNZ» Cherkasy 0:1 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
33 44 Chobotenko Serhii
33 Putria lllia 35!
49' 5 Sarapii Eduard
54' () 55 Krushynskyi Borys
, 55 Krushynskyi Borys
64 N 14 Biton Ofek
, 40 Gonsalves
64 N g Batista
22 Momoh Francis \
20 Mollo N 67
68' 14 Biton Ofek
70' 8 Babenko Ruslan
15 Jashari Muharrem 76
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav 1 81"
55 Nonikashvili Shota
7 Eynel |
70 Naumets Vladyslav N 81
31 Maisuradze Giorgi
87' N
13 Taylor
1 Thill Olivier \
10 Boiko vitalii 1 87
, 7 Nazarenko Oleksandr
87 N 27 Bristri¢ Admir
90+1' 27 Bristri¢ Admir
\ 11 Hutsuliak Oleksii
90+2 N 60 Melnychenko Maksym
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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